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To: (10)(2e) W EERS @ minvws.nl
Ce; (10)(2e) @minvws.nl]; (10)(2e) WUIEDR@minvws.nl]
From: (10)(2e)

)
Sent: Fri 3/27/2020 8:11:51 AM
Subject: RE: Corona gerelateerde vraag van externen

Is nu inderdaad dus een ‘nee’.

Groet, NI

Verzonden met BlackBerry Work
(www.blackberry.com)

Van: (10)(2e) ) @minvws.nl>

Datum: vrijdag 27 mrt. 2020 9:09 AM

Aan: (10)(2e)
Kopie: (10)(2e) (OO @ minvws.nl>

Onderwerp: FW: Corona gerelateerde vraag van externen

Zie reactie en vervolgvraag hieronder va
Neem aan dat het antwoord is dat het inderdaad een nee is?

van: [CCEDNIN) HOEER@ minvws.ni>
Verzonden: vrijdag 27 maart 2020 09:01
(10)(2e)
(10)(2e) ) <BRLUEDES @ minvws.nl>; (10)(Ze) )

@minvws.nl>

@minvws.nl> (10)(2e) FERIEDR @ minvws.nl>

Onderwerp: RE: Corona gerelateerde vraag van externen

JsLIq (10)(2e)

Verzonden met BlackBerry Work
(www.blackberry.com)

Van: (10)(2e) ) N @minvws ni>

Datum: vrijdag 27 mrt. 2020 8:37 AM
((UIEOR @ minvws.nl>

) _
(10)(2e) B (10)2e) [TIeAyRNEN (10)(2e) (10oize) I (10)2) (@niwarcBIES  (10)2e) )

(DM @ minvws.nl>, (10)(2e) ) <BRGIEDI @minvws.nl>
Onderwerp: RE: Corona gerelateerde vraag van externen

Dag [

Gisteren aan het einde van de dag zijn alle mails besproken die aan het MEVA Corona team zijn voorgelegd. In reactie op jouw
mail: op dit moment gelden andere prioriteiten dan onderzoek. Dit zal op een later moment aan de orde moeten komen.

Groet, [0ED)]
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van: [IGEESEEN BN minvws.ni>

Verzonden: woensdag 25 maart 2020 16:01

(10)(2e) ) <UD @ minvws.nl>;
UL @ minvws.nl>
Onderwerp: Corona gerelateerde vraag van externen

Conform de instructie van@ieleBlhierbij een corona gerelateerde vraag van buiten.

Groet, [{EES]
Van: radboudumc.nl radboudumec.nl>

Verzonden: woensdag 25 maart 2020 15:52

Aan: (10)(2¢) ) JEESN @ minvws.nl>

Onderwerp: FW: UPDATE ON THE COMMONWEALTH FUND 2020 HEALTH POLICY SURVEY

(10)(2e)
(10)(2e)

@minvws.nl>

@ minvws.nl>; (10)(2e) )

Beste GUES]

Ik heb nog een vraag voor je, nu gerelateerd aan de CMWF. Zoals je weet wordt in 2020 de survey gehouden onder burgers.
Gezien de ontwikkelingen willen ze hier een aantal vragen over het Coronavirus aan toevoegen. Zie bijlage. Dat lijkt ons een hele
goede ontwikkeling. Graag willen we aan de vragen nog een of twee vragen toevoegen omdat er nu heel veel niet-spoedeisende
zorg wordt geannuleerd en het onduidelijk is hoe dit wordt ervaren door burgers. Het is een kans om dit hierin mee uit te vragen.

De vraag van het Commonwealhtfund is:
1. Of er vanuit VWS interesse is om dit uit te vragen?
2. Of er mogelijkheden zijn voor financiering voor deze vragen? In de huidige begroting is de bijdrage van VWS 34.354 euro.

Kun jij daar een uitspraak over doen?
Met vriendelijke groet,

(10)(2e)

Senior onderzoeker IQ healthcare

radboudumc.nl
T (10)(2e)

Radboud universitair medisch centrum
Scientific Center for Quality of Healthcare (1Q healthcare)
Postbus 9101, 6500 HB Nijmegen (114)
Geert Grooteplein 21 (route 114)
www.radboudumec.nl

Van: Michelle M. Doty M@CMWF.orp

Verzonden: woensdag 25 maart 2020 14:11

(10)(2e) @radboudume.nl>

>; Melinda K. Abrams @EBI@CMWF.org>
Onderwerp: Re: UPDATE ON THE COMMONWEALTH FUND 2020 HEALTH POLICY SURVEY

SSRS has | estimated that about 345-400 respondents would get these questions, given where you are currently in the schedule. Is
the MoH interested in funding the additional questions? SSRS is working on pulling together the costs for the supplement.

We initially had a question about deferred care- as a result of Coronavirus but we are limited in what we can add. But we can
revisit if this is a priority for the Ministry.

We would love your help translating the questionnaire. Thank you for this offer.



With respect to the questionnaire, we would also like your help identifying what COVID-19 resources we should provide
respondents should they ask.SSRS is asking for a link.

Thank you and take care.
Regards

Michelle

On Mar 25, 2020, at 8:45 AM, " radboudumc.nl" < radboudumc.nl> wrote:

Dear Michelle,
| hope you are doing well.

It is a good opportunity to add a few Corona related questions, also for the Netherlands. | have a few questions:
1. Is it still possible in the Netherlands as in the timeschedule the fieldwork is almost ending?
2. Is it possible to add one or two questions related to other healthcare interventions that are canceled due to
the Coronavirus. | am not sure if that is the case in other countries, but in the Netherlands this is a big problem.
If this is possible, what would be the costs for adding 2 questions?
3. Do you want me to help with the translation?

Best regards,
(10)(2e)

Van: Michelle M. Doty <MQCMWF.org>

Verzonden: dinsdag 24 maart 2020 0:44
Aan: IO ® iqtig.org (10)(2e) (10)(2e) .bund.de;
(10)(2e) i .nl: (10)(2e)
(10)(2e)
(10)(2e)

(10)(2e) (VO @ ssrs.com>
Onderwerp: UPDATE ON THE COMMONWEALTH FUND 2020 HEALTH POLICY SURVEY

Dear colleagues,
We hope you all remain safe and healthy.
‘We wanted to reach out to you to provide an update on the 2020 International Health Policy Survey.

Our team has decided that given the widespread impact of the Coronavirus pandemic, we have a umque
opportunity to add a few Coronavirus related questions to the existing 2020 International Health Policy
survey. We believe that there is great value in having comparative data on issues related to testing, getting
needed care, and on the toll of the pandemic on individuals.

‘We have been working with SSRS to develop a process for adding a COVID-19/Coronavirus supplement at
the end of the existing questionnaire. We have developed questions around the impact of the pandemic on
mental health, economic consequences, and perception of how public authorities are managing the pandemic.
Attached are the questions we propose to add.

We would love to see as many countries as possible include these supplementary questions in the existing
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survey. Right now, we plan to provide SSRS with additional funding so that individuals in New Zealand,
Canada, the U.S., Australia and the UK are asked the supplementary questions. In countries that are already
in the field, only a portion of the total sample will get the supplementary questions. SSRS will make
adjustments to the weighting.

In order to add the COVI-19 supplement, you will need to expedite the process as much as possible.

At this time, we would like to confirm your interesting in coordinating around this unique opportunity. We
do hope you decide to join us in this endeavor.

‘We understand that you may have questions about this strategy and are happy to set up a call. The team at
SSRS is also available to help you make the process of adding questions as easy as is possible.

Please do not hesitate to reach out to us if you have any questions or concerns.
As always, we are grateful for you ongoing collaboration.

Regards
Michelle and Reggie

Michelle McEvoy Doty, Ph.D., M.P.H.
Vice President, Survey Research & Evaluation
(10)(2e)
1 East 75th Street, New York, NY 10021
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De informatie in dit bericht is uitsluitend bestemd voor de geadresseerde. Aan dit bericht en de bijlagen kunnen geen
rechten worden ontleend. Heeft u deze e-mail onbedoeld ontvangen? Dan verzoeken wif u het te vernietigen en de
afzender te informeren. Openbaar maken, kopiéren en verspreiden van deze e-mail of informatie uit deze e-mail is
alleen foegestaan met voorafgaande schriftelijke toestemming van de afzender. Het Radboudumc staat geregistreerd
bij de Kamer van Koophandel in hef handelisregister onder nummer 41055629.

The content of this message is intended solely for the addressee. No rights can be derived from this message or its
attachments. If you are not the intended recipient, we kindly request you to delete the message and inform the sender.
It is strictly prohibited to disclose, copy or distribute this email or the information inside it, without a written consent from
the sender. Radboud university medical center is registered with the Dutch Chamber of Commerce trade register with
number 41055629.

De informatie in dit bericht is uitsluitend bestemd voor de geadresseerde. Aan dit bericht en de bijlagen kunnen geen rechten worden
ontleend. Heeft u deze e-mail onbedoeld ontvangen? Dan verzoeken wij u het fe vernietigen en de afzender te informeren.
Openbaar maken, kopiéren en verspreiden van deze e-mail of informatie uit deze e-mail is alleen toegestaan met voorafgaande
schrifteljjke toestemming van de afzender. Het Radboudumc staat geregistreerd bijj de Kamer van Koophandel in het handelsregister
onder nummer 41055629.

The content of this message is intended solely for the addressee. No rights can be derived from this message or its attachments. If
you are not the intended recipient, we kindly request you fo delete the message and inform the sender. If is strictly prohibited to
disclose, copy or distribute this email or the information inside it, without a written consent from the sender. Radboud university
medical center is registered with the Dutch Chamber of Commerce trade register with number 41055629.



